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KEYLINE KEYLESS
SYSTEMS
BM100KIT / VL100KIT / TR100KIT

TRY100KIT / KIHY100KIT / NS100KIT

Y100KIT / UNIVERSAL100KIT /

VLMKIT / VWMKIT



KEYLINE KEYLESS SYSTEMS

Thanks to its proven technology for Megamos®  
Crypto (ID48) transponder cloning and TK100,  
the universal electronic head, Keyline leads the  
way towards Keyless Systems. The coupling of  
an electronic head and a mechanical key makes  
it possible to duplicate the BMW, Volvo,  
Volkswagen, Toyota, Kia, Hyundai, Nissan, Infiniti,  
Jeep, Ram, Chrysler and Dodge systems easily  
and accurately.
          Keyline’s research and development  
          innovation is at the roots of these products  
          that enhance the Keyline range in the field  
          of automotive technology.

Moreover the new UNIVERSAL100KIT has crossed the 
threshold of automotive duplication. Actually, the kit has 
been devised for universal use, as for instance, entrance 
control systems in the home environment, so that the end 
user can enjoy a remarkable degree of utilization flexibility.
The kit comes in a practical format featuring the TK100UN 
device and a handy key-ring.

Universal 100Kit Code: UNIVERSAL100KIT
MODEL
Модель

FROM
От

TO
До

Kia and Hyundai Kit
Kia и Hyundai комплект

Code: KIHY100KIT
Код: KIHY100KIT

SORENTO

SPORTAGE

CEED*

SOUL*

SANTA FE

SONATA

2010

2010

2011

2011

2011

2011

2012

2012

Today

Today

2012

Today

MODEL
Модель

FROM
От

TO
До

BMW Kit
BMW комплект

Code: BM100KIT
Код: BM100KIT

SERIES 1

SERIES 3

SERIES 5

SERIES 6

X1

X5

2007

2005

2004

2004

2009

2007

2010

2011

2010

2010

2011

2011

* Available only for certain fittings.
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Toyota Kit
Toyota комплект

Code: TR100KIT
Код: TR100KIT

PRIUS 2004 2009

MODEL
Модель

FROM
От

TO
До

* Доступно только для определенных типов зажимов.



MODEL
Модель

FROM
От

TO
До

YARIS* 2010 2012

MODEL
Модель

FROM
От

TO
До
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Volvo Kit
Volvo комплект

Code: VL100KIT
Код: VL100KIT

V70

XC70

S80

2008

2008

2008

2011

2011

2011

MODEL
Модель

FROM
От

TO
До

Toyota Yaris Kit
Toyota Yaris комплект

Code: TRY100KIT
Код: TRY100KIT

New Volvo Kit
New Volvo комплект

Code: VLMKIT**
Код: VLMKIT**

C30

S40

S80

V40

V50

2008

2008

1999

2012

2004

Today

Today

Today

Today

Today

MODEL
Модель

FROM
От

TO
До

Volkswagen Kit
Volkswagen комплект

Code: VWMKIT**
Код: VWMKIT**

2013PASSAT 2006

Более того, новый набор UNIVERSAL100KIT - 
универсальный комплект создан для дублирования
не только в автомобильном секторе. Набор разработан 
для универсального применения, например, для систем 
управления доступом в домашних условиях, теперь 
пользователь может наслаждаться замечательной и гибкой 
системой. Комплект поставляется с устройством TK100UN
и удобным брелком.

Universal 100 комплект Код: UNIVERSAL100KIT

Все опубликованные здесь торговые и производственные марки являются зарегистрированными торговыми марками и 

находятся в исключительной собственностью соответствующих автомобильных компаний и заводов. 

** Для этого комплекты, устройствами клонирования должен быть активирован через TKM. Xtreme Кit.

All the brands and trade marks mentioned here are the exclusive property of the respective car manufacturers or groups.

** For this Kit, the Keyline cloning device must be activated through the TKM. Xtreme Kit.
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MODEL
Модель

FROM
От

TO
До

Jeep, Ram, Chrysler and Dodge Kit
Jeep, Ram, Chrysler и Dodge комплект

Code: Y100KIT
Код: Y100KIT

MODEL
Модель

FROM
От

TO
До

Nissan and Infiniti Kit
Nissan и Infiniti комплект

Code: NS100KIT
Код: NS100KIT

EX35

FX35

FX50

G25

G37 (2 Dr)

G37 (4 Dr)

JX35

M35

M35

M37

M45

M56

370Z

Altima 2dr

Altima 4dr

Altima 4dr

Cube

Juke

Leaf

Maxima

Murano

Pathfinder

Quest

Sentra

2008

2009

2009

2011

2008

2009

2013

2006

2008

2011

2006

2011

2009

2007

2007

2013

2009

2011

2011

2009

2009

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2012

2013

2007

2010

2012

2010

2011

2013

2013

2012

2013

2011

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

Commander

Gran Cherokee

Gran Cherokee

1500

2500, 3500 Heavy Duty

3500, 4500, 5500 Chassis Cab

300, 300C

Town & Country

Challenger

Charger

Dart

Durango

Grand Caravan

Journey

Magnum

Ram 1500

2013

2006

2008

2011

2006

2011

2008

2008

2008

2008

2013

2011

2008

2009

2008

2009

2013

2007

2010

2012

2010

2011

2010

2013

2012

2010

2013

2012

2013

2010

2008

2009

             Благодаря созданию прочной технологии Keyline  
             по клонированию транспондеров Megamos® Crypto  
             и универсальной электронной головки TK100  
             открываются новые горизонты для систем Keyless.  
             Комбинация электронной головки и механического  
ключа позволяет легко и точно копировать системы  
BMW, Volvo, Volkswagen, Toyota, Kia, Hyundai, Nissan,  
Infiniti, Jeep, Ram, Chrysler и Dodge. В основе этих  
изделий лежит новаторский подход к исследованиям 
и развитию Keyline, что позволяет обогатить гамму 
предлагаемых услуг Keyline в области автомобильных 
технологий.
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Keyline USA

Bianchi USA, Inc.

31336 Industrial Pkwy - Suite 3

North Olmsted, Ohio 44070, USA

T +1 440 716 8006

F +1 216 803 0202

TF +1 800 891 2118

info@keyline-usa.com

www.keyline-usa.com

Keyline Italia

Keyline Italia S.r.l.

Via Zoe Fontana, 220 - Ed. C

Tecnocittà

00131 Roma, Italy

T +39 06 4122 9822

F +39 06 4120 0981

info@keyline-italia.it

www.keyline-italia.it

Keyline UK

18 Beeston Court - Stuart Road

Manor Park - Runcorn - Cheshire

WA7 1SS - UK

T +44 (0) 1928 597 755

info@keyline-uk.co.uk

www.keyline-uk.co.uk

Keyline Shanghai

Bianchi 1770 Hardware Technology (Shanghai) Co. Ltd

比安奇五金技术（上海）有限公司

中国上海市虹口区黄浦路99号

上海滩国际大厦1505室

Room 1505, Shanghai Bund International Tower

No.99 Huangpu Road, Hong Kou District 200080

Shanghai P.R. China

T +86 021 5031 0980

F +86 021 5031 0981

info@keyline-shanghai.com

www.keyline-shanghai.com

Keyline Germany

Keyline GmbH

Uhlandstraße 31b

42549 Velbert, Germany

T +49 (0) 2051 807 4444

F +49 (0) 2051 606 9922

info@keyline-germany.de

www.keyline-germany.de

Bianchi 1770 Group Companies distributing Keyline products

Bianchi 1770 Group Representative Offices coordinating onsite distributors 

To find the distributor closest to your company,  
please send a request to:

Keyline

Keyline S.p.A.

Via Camillo Bianchi, 2 - P.O. Box 251

31015 Conegliano (TV) Italy

T +39 0438 202 511

F +39 0438 202 520

info@keyline.it

www.keyline.it

Keyline Japan

〒532-0011

大阪府大阪市淀川区西中島4-7-20

日宝新大阪第1ビル4階1号
Room 4F-1 Nippo Shin-Osaka Daiich Building

4-7-20 Nishinakajima, Yodogawa-ku Osaka City

Osaka 532-0011, Japan

T +81 6 4805 6969

F +81 6 4805 6900

info@keyline-japan.jp

www.keyline-japan.jp

CERTIFICATION UNI EN ISO 9001:2008
CERTIFICATION ISO/TS 16949:2009


